
Pakistan Council of Scientific & Industrial Research 
Institute of Industrial Electronics Engineering 

                Time Table (Tentative) for 2nd Year Summer Session – 2025, B.E Industrial Electronics Engineering     Date: 15.09.2025 
 

Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

09:00 
09:50 

 
  
 

IE-239 Electro Magnetic Field 
Theory  

 
THEORY 

 
 
 

Engr. Dr. S. Saeed Jaffer 

 

IE-239 Electro Magnetic Field 
Theory  

 
 

THEORY 
 
 

Engr. Dr. S. Saeed Jaffer 

09:50 
10:40 

10:40 
11:30 

11:30 
12:20 

Students Learning  
& CQI 

LIBRARY &  
Students Counselling 

LIBRARY &  
Students Counselling 

  

12:20 
12:40 

B R E A K 

PRAYERS BREAK 
12:40 
13:30 

     

13:30 
13:50 

PRAYERS BREAK 

13:50 
14:40 

     
 

 
14:40 
15:30 

 

 

 
_____________________________      ____________________________ 

  Engr. Muhammad Asghar          Engr. Dr. Farah Haroon 
  Vice Principal, IIEE         Principal, IIEE 
 
 

 
 
 



Pakistan Council of Scientific & Industrial Research 
Institute of Industrial Electronics Engineering 

                Time Table (Tentative) for 3rd Year Summer Session – 2025, B.E Industrial Electronics Engineering     Date: 15.09.2025 
 

Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

09:00 
09:50 

IE-363 Embedded Systems  
 

THEORY 
 

Engr. Dr. Asif Ahmed 

IE-361 Feedback Control 
Systems  

 
THEORY 

 
 
 
 

IE-363 Embedded Systems  
 

THEORY 
 

Engr. Dr. Asif Ahmed 

IE-361 Feedback Control 
Systems  

 
THEORY 

 
 
 
 
 

 

09:50 
10:40 

10:40 
11:30 

IE-363 Embedded Systems  
 

PRACTICAL 
 
 

Engr. Dr. Asif Ahmed 

IE-363 Embedded Systems  
 

PRACTICAL 
 
 

Engr. Dr. Asif Ahmed 

LIBRARY &  
Students Counselling 

11:30 
12:20 

IE-361 Feedback Control 
Systems 

PRACTICAL 

IE-361 Feedback Control 
Systems 

PRACTICAL 
 

12:20 
12:40 

B R E A K 

PRAYERS BREAK 
12:40 
13:30 

IE-363 Embedded Systems  
PRACTICAL 

Engr. Dr. Asif Ahmed 

IE-361 Feedback Control 
Systems 

PRACTICAL 

IE-363 Embedded Systems  
PRACTICAL 

Engr. Dr. Asif Ahmed 

IE-361 Feedback Control 
Systems 

PRACTICAL 

13:30 
13:50 

PRAYERS BREAK 

13:50 
14:40 

Students Learning  
& CQI 

IE-361 Feedback Control 
Systems 

PRACTICAL  

 

IE-361 Feedback Control 
Systems 

PRACTICAL 
 

14:40 
15:30 

   

 

 

 
_____________________________      ____________________________ 

  Engr. Muhammad Asghar          Engr. Dr. Farah Haroon 
  Vice Principal, IIEE         Principal, IIEE 
 
 
 

 
 



Pakistan Council of Scientific & Industrial Research 
Institute of Industrial Electronics Engineering 

Time Table (Tentative) for 3rd Year Summer Session – 2025, B.E Industrial Electronics Engineering              Date: 15.09.2025 
 

Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

09:00 
09:50 

 

  

Digital Signal Processing  
 

THEORY 
 
 
 

 Students Learning  
& CQI 

Digital Signal Processing  
 

THEORY 
 
 
 
 

  

09:50 
10:40 

    

10:40 
11:30 

11:30 
12:20 

 
LIBRARY &  

Students Counselling 

Digital Signal 
Processing  

PRACTICAL 

Numerical 
Methods  

LIBRARY &  
Students Counselling 

Digital Signal 
Processing  

 
 

PRACTICAL 

Numerical 
Methods 

 
 

 
12:20 
12:40 

B R E A K 

12:40 
13:30 

   
Digital Signal 
Processing  

PRACTICAL 

Numerical 
Methods  

  

PRAYERS  
BREAK 

13:30 
13:50 

PRAYERS BREAK 

13:50 
14:40 

   

Digital Signal 
Processing  

PRACTICAL 

Numerical 
Methods 

  

 Digital Signal 
Processing  

PRACTICAL 

Numerical 
Methods 

 

14:40 
15:30 

  

 

 

 
_____________________________      ____________________________ 

  Engr. Muhammad Asghar          Engr. Dr. Farah Haroon 
  Vice Principal, IIEE         Principal, IIEE 


