

**Pakistan Council of Scientific & Industrial Research**  
**Institute of Industrial Electronics Engineering**  
 Time Table (Tentative) for **2<sup>nd</sup> Year Summer Session – 2025, B.E Industrial Electronics Engineering**    Date: 15.09.2025

Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
09:00 09:50			IE-239 Electro Magnetic Field Theory		IE-239 Electro Magnetic Field Theory
09:50 10:40			THEORY		THEORY
10:40 11:30			Engr. Dr. S. Saeed Jaffer		Engr. Dr. S. Saeed Jaffer
11:30 12:20	Students Learning & CQI	LIBRARY & Students Counselling	LIBRARY & Students Counselling		
12:20 12:40	<b>B R E A K</b>				<b>PRAYERS BREAK</b>
12:40 13:30					
13:30 13:50	<b>PRAYERS BREAK</b>				
13:50 14:40					
14:40 15:30					

\_\_\_\_\_  
 Engr. Muhammad Asghar  
 Vice Principal, IIEE

\_\_\_\_\_  
 Engr. Dr. Farah Haroon  
 Principal, IIEE

**Pakistan Council of Scientific & Industrial Research**  
**Institute of Industrial Electronics Engineering**  
 Time Table (Tentative) for 3<sup>rd</sup> Year Summer Session – 2025, B.E Industrial Electronics Engineering    Date: 15.09.2025

Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
09:00 09:50	IE-363 Embedded Systems  THEORY	IE-361 Feedback Control Systems  THEORY	IE-363 Embedded Systems  THEORY	IE-361 Feedback Control Systems  THEORY	
09:50 10:40	Engr. Dr. Asif Ahmed		Engr. Dr. Asif Ahmed		
10:40 11:30	IE-363 Embedded Systems  PRACTICAL		IE-363 Embedded Systems  PRACTICAL		LIBRARY & Students Counselling
11:30 12:20	Engr. Dr. Asif Ahmed		IE-361 Feedback Control Systems PRACTICAL		Engr. Dr. Asif Ahmed
12:20 12:40	B R E A K				PRAYERS BREAK
12:40 13:30	IE-363 Embedded Systems PRACTICAL Engr. Dr. Asif Ahmed	IE-361 Feedback Control Systems PRACTICAL	IE-363 Embedded Systems PRACTICAL Engr. Dr. Asif Ahmed	IE-361 Feedback Control Systems PRACTICAL	
13:30 13:50	PRAYERS BREAK				
13:50 14:40	Students Learning & CQI	IE-361 Feedback Control Systems PRACTICAL		IE-361 Feedback Control Systems PRACTICAL	
14:40 15:30					

---

Engr. Muhammad Asghar  
Vice Principal, IIEE

---

Engr. Dr. Farah Haroon  
Principal, IIEE

**Pakistan Council of Scientific & Industrial Research  
Institute of Industrial Electronics Engineering**

Time Table (Tentative) for 3<sup>rd</sup> Year Summer Session – 2025, B.E Industrial Electronics Engineering

Date: 15.09.2025

Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday		Thursday	Friday	
09:00 09:50			Digital Signal Processing		Students Learning & CQI	Digital Signal Processing	
09:50 10:40			THEORY			THEORY	
10:40 11:30							
11:30 12:20		LIBRARY & Students Counselling	Digital Signal Processing PRACTICAL	Numerical Methods	LIBRARY & Students Counselling	Digital Signal Processing	Numerical Methods
12:20 12:40	<b>B R E A K</b>					PRACTICAL	
12:40 13:30			Digital Signal Processing PRACTICAL	Numerical Methods		<b>PRAYERS BREAK</b>	
13:30 13:50	<b>PRAYERS BREAK</b>						
13:50 14:40			Digital Signal Processing PRACTICAL	Numerical Methods		Digital Signal Processing PRACTICAL	Numerical Methods
14:40 15:30							

\_\_\_\_\_  
Engr. Muhammad Asghar  
Vice Principal, IIEE

\_\_\_\_\_  
Engr. Dr. Farah Haroon  
Principal, IIEE